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Citizens Waterfowl Advisory Committee

The Citizen Waterfowl Advisory Committee mission is to provide feedback to the Michigan Department of Natural
Resources - Wildlife Division on existing and proposed waterfowl regulations and wetland management issues. CWAC
members must present views and concerns which represent stakeholders from their areas of the state and disseminate
information learned at CWAC meetings back to those stakeholders.

Terry Laymon (3/07) [ ]
Chairman

State-wide rep

Ducks Unlimited

C: 313-506-2100

H: 586-777-1535
tmlgooseman@gmail.com

Paul Conners (9/02) [ ]
Vice-Chairman

South Zone, Southeast rep
Harsens Island WF Hunters
H: 586-749-6933

C: 586-468-8894
PJC2254@aol.com

Steve Wyckoff (3/10) [ ]
State-wide rep

MUCC

H: 989-248-3151
dnswyckoff@iserv.net

Bruce Bahr (3/14) [ ]
State-wide rep

MI Duck Hunters Association
989-835-4099
bhbahr@gmail.com

Matt Lacombe (3/14) [ ]
State-wide rep

Waterfowl U.S.A.

C: 313-414-1001
duckcommander@wowway.com

Mike Dabrowski (9/13) [ ]
South Zone, Saginaw Bay rep
Fish Point Wildlife Association
H: 810-654-2702

C: 586-255-0181
michwoodtick@aol.com

VACANT () [ ]

South Zone, Saginaw Bay rep
Shiawassee Flats Citizens &
Hunters Association

Stathi Kristells (3/12) [9/15]
North Zone, East rep
906-635-8762
stathifer@gmail.com

Dan Cleary (3/12) [9/15]
Middle Zone, Northwest rep
H: 231-881-7772
dan@dclearypetoskey.com

Ed Retherford (3/12) [9/15]
Middle Zone, Northeast rep
H: 989-657-2681
retherfe@gmail.com

Jeff Godi (3/12) [9/15]
South Zone, Saginaw Bay rep
H: 989-686-7345

captainjeff@themichiganexperience.com

Erv DeWeerd (9/11) [9/16]
South Zone, Southwest rep
C: 616-886-2662
H: 616-392-1561
backroadstravler@msn.com

Dan Villwock (3/14) [9/17]
South Zone, Southwest rep
H: 269-350-5333
Dan.Villwock09@gmail.com

Marc Curtis (3/12) [9/15]
South Zone, Southwest rep
C: 231-557-4012
marcecurtisl@gmail.com

Brandon Yuchasz (3/13) [9/16]
North Zone, West rep
906-392-0025
brandon@gogebicrange.net

Max Lehman (3/14) [9/17]
South Zone, North central rep
H: 989-620-6791
Max_Lehman@Big-L-Lumber.com

Steve Allaire (3/14) [9/17]
South Zone, South central rep
H: 517-281-8100
smallaire@hotmail.com

Mike Zoli (3/14) [9/17]
South Zone, Southeast rep
H: 586-725-2691

C: 586-337-9654
mikezoli@sbcglobal.net

Eric McGhee (3/15) [9/18]
South Zone, Southeast rep
C: 313-574-1027
eric-mcghee@gmail.com

Trent Bellingar (3/15) [9/18]
North Zone, Central rep
989-666-1631
Trent.bellingar@gmail.com
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